Charges for services which are not provided under the NHS

Personal Forms

Council Tax Reduction Form (mental capacity — no charge)
Application for Disabled Travel Form

Certified Copy of Original Blue Badge

Driving Licence Photograph

Fitness to Exercise/join diet programme/Activity

Fitness Return to Work

Letter for travel regarding carrying medication with printout
Letter to assist with housing or homelessness if on benefits (proof required)
OFSTED Child Minder Form

Private Prescription (including prescription for malaria tablets)
Private Sick Note

School Letters (must have seen a GP)

To Whom it May Concern Letters

Yellow Fever Letter

Shot Gun Licence Form

Medical Questionnaire (Patient to pay)

School Fees Refund Form

Insurance Documents
Fitness to travel — full report and printout
GPR Insurance
Holiday Cancellation Form
Insurance Further Information
Insurance Claims (loan repayment or income protection)
PP/BUPA Forms
Private Consultation (10 minutes)
Pru Medical Insurance Claim
Travel Insurance Certificate
Aviva / L&G Health Reports or Full Practitioner Reports

Reports and Exams
Medical Report —
Patient Health Report/Medical Report from Employer
Full Medical Examination (45 mins) plus report and printout
HGV PSV, Taxi Medical / DVLA and report if patient paying
Report, no examination (20 mins)
Report, no examination (30 mins)
Private Fostering / Adoption
Private Work
Diagnostic (Private) Blood Test
Paternity Blood Test / DNA
HIV Test by Insurer
Sports Medicals (not diving)
Dangerous sports declaration Form
Seat Belt Exemption
ECG - Recording

Legal Documents
Power of Attorney
Court of Protection
Report to Solicitors
Charges effective from 1st April 2025

2025 Charges
No Charge
£24.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£35.00
£24.00
£19.00
£57.00
£24.00
£24.00
£40.00
£40.00
£18.00
£57.00
£40.00
£40.00

£40.00
£105.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£60.00-£100.00
£55.00
£40.00
£40.00
£85.00

£120.00
£120.00
£215.00
£140.00
£96.00
£140.00
£112.00
£266.00
£40.00
£46.00
£40.00
£35.00
£120.00
£24.00
£46.00

£178.00
£57.00
£120.00



